
SHAHEED BENAZIR BHUTTO WOMEN UNIVERSITY PESHAWAR 
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan. Ph # 091- 9224702 

  TENDER NOTICE  
(Single Stage Two Envelope Procedure) 

Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University Peshawar invites sealed bids from reputed firms / Companies of 

Alternative & Renewable energies (AREV1) having valid NTN / Sales Tax registration with modern facilities 

for design/ build and installation of 200 KW (±10%) approximately of suitable capacity in accordance with the 

requirement of On-Grid Tied Solar PV System. 
 

S. # Name of Work 

Earnest 

Money Period of 

Completion 
Last date of 

submission & Time 
Date& 

Opening 

Time 

1 

SUPPLYING, FIXING AND 

INSTALLATION OF 200 KW ON-

GRID TURNKEY PHOTOVOLTAIC 

(PV), SOLARIZATION OF VARIOUS 

BLOCKS (ADMININISTRATION 

BLOCK & VICE CHANCELLOR 

SECTRETARIAT). 

 

02% of   Bid 

cost. 

 

As per Work 

order / 

Preferably 

with in three 

months  

 
 

10-04-2025 
(11:30 AM) 

 
 
10-04-2025 
(12:00 PM) 

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

1. Bidding documents can be obtained from the Directorate of Works, SBBWU Peshawar on provision of 

call deposit Receipt of Rs.2000/- (non-refundable) up-to 09-04-2025, during office hours.  

2. Technical Bid will be open on the same day at 11.30am whereas financial Bid will be open after technical 

evaluation. 

3. The interested bidders must submit detail of similar nature of works completed and in hand (min. 03) in 

last five years. 

4. Valid Registration with Alternative Energy Development Board (AEDB), SECP and having EE11, EE04, 

EE06, CE-10 with relevant PEC category, valid ISO-9001:2015 Quality Management Certificate & 

Electrical license from Electrical Inspectorate Energy & Power KPK. 

5. Income tax returns for last 03 years / audited report. 

6. Original Affidavit on Stamp Paper that the Firm has never been backlisted by any government / 

Autonomous organization.  

7. The bidders/firms will have to provide the following documents at the time of receiving the tender  

documents 

a. CNIC copy. 

b. Written request of authorized representative on bidder letter head  

c. PEC /  A D E B  &  o t h e r  r e l e v a n t  Registration. 

 

Works Directorate, 

Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, Peshawar. 

Ph # (091) 9224702, Website: www.sbbwu.edu.pk 

Email: junaid@sbbwu.edu.pk 

http://www.sbbwu.edu.pk/


 


